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	Sunday
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	Friday
	Saturday

	 
	 1
	2

	3

	4

	5
	6


	7                                 

	8

	9
K-12 Open House
	10

	11

	12

	13


	14                                 
ASA Assembly


	15
Math Test
	16
professional development early closure
	17
MYP orientation (G7 and new MYP students)
Humanities project

	18
French test 
اختبار قصير لغة عربية 
	19

	20


	21
Science Movement Mini Project
اختبار طويل لغة عربية 
Islamic test 
	22
National day celebration
	23
National day
	24
Student council elections
	25
Free Dress Day

Eid Al Adha celebration
Design Quiz
	26

	27


	28

	29
Inter-house tug o war 

(G4-12)
اختبار اجتماعيات 
Language and literature assessment 
	30
G7-12 Q 1 progress reports out
	
	
	 
	 


